
 
October 4, 2006 - 2nd Forum Attendees      REI Flagship Store 
 
Name Organization Phone Email 
Anne Vickery Indian Peaks 

Wilderness Alliance 
303-499-3001 avickery@boulder.net

 
Craig Mackey Outward Bound CM 303-324-1490 cwmackey@aol.com
Elaine Dermody Friends of 

Wilderness 
970-871-1343 
c 970-846-5582 

rangerlaine@comcast.net
 

Dan Bereck Access Colorado 
 

303-440-9194 dbereck@csd.net
 

Kim Frederick Jefferson County 
Open Space 

303-882-2774 (c) 
303-271-5987 

kfrederi@co.jefferson.co.us

Mark Hesse Rocky Mountain 
Field Institute 
 

MH 
BB 

markhessermfi@qwest.net
lichenmtn@aol.com

TJ Rapport Colorado 
Fourteeners 
Initiative (CFI) 

TJ 303-996-2754 tj@14ers.org

Steve Smith The Wilderness 
Society 

303-650-5818 x106 steve_smith@tws.org

Vera Smith Colorado Mountain 
Club 
 

303-996-2746 smithv@cmc.org

Walt Horner Colorado Outdoor 
Training Initiative 
(COTI) 
 

303-715-1010 x11 walt@cotionline.org

Dave Cooper Access Colorado 719-836-3324 dave_a_cooper@hotmail.com
Kim Frederick Jefferson County 

Open Space 
303-882-2774 (c) 
303-271-5987 

kfrederi@co.jefferson.co.us

Steve Smith The Wilderness 
Society 

303-650-5818 x106 steve_smith@tws.org

Vera Smith Colorado Mountain 
Club 

303-996-2746 smithv@cmc.org

Maryann Gaug Friends of Eagles 
Nest Wilderness 
(FENW) 

970-468-6219 megaug@earthlink.net
 

Lee Lambert Friends of Mt. Evans 
& Lost Creek 
(FOMELC) 

303-670-1642 Lee@fomelc.org

Doug Young Staff, Cong. Mark 
Udall 

303-650-7820 Doug.Young@mail.house.gov

Jennifer Mulley 
Wright 

TWS - Intern 303-650-5818 x126 jennifer_wright@tws.org

Julie Chaney Front Country 
BackCountry 
Horsemen 

303-646-2135 JChaney1524@aol.com
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Dave Richie Aspen Wilderness 
Workshop 

970-925-8432 richiedavid@hotmail.com

Jon Chapman Aspen 970- jchapman@ 
Tom Phillips ? 970- thom_phillips@csd.net
Jonathan Ramsey Treeline Film 

Company 
877-257-3456 ramsey@treelinefilmco.com

Suzanne Munn Friends of 
Wilderness 

970- @tws.org

Walt Horner Colorado Outdoor 
Training Initiative  

303-715-1010 x11 walt@cotionline.org

Forest Service:    
Greg Griffith Deputy R. Forester 

Regional Office 
303-275 ggriffity@fs.fed.us

Steve Sherwood Director, RHWR 
Regional Office 

303-275-5135 ssherwood@fs.fed.us

Ralph Swain Regional Office 303-275-5058 rswain@fs.fed.us
Janelle Smith PAO 

Regional Office 
303-275 janellesmith@fs.fed.us

Tony Edwards PSINF- SO 719- aedwards@fs.fed.us
Rich Doak FS- WRNF, 

Supervisor’s Office 
970-945-3267 rdoak@fs.fed.us

Cal Wettstein FS- WRNF, Eagle 
RD 

970-328-6388 cgwettstein@fs.fed.us

Beth Boyst FS- WRNF, Eagle 
RD 

970-328-6388 bboyst@fs.fed.us

Mary Morgan FS- WRNF 
Supervisor’s Office 

970-945-3242 mgmorgan@fs.fed.us

Martha Moran FS- Aspen RD 970-925-3445 mmoran@fs.fed.us
Christine Walsh FS- District Ranger, 

Boulder RD 
303-541-2505 cmwalsh@fs.fed.us

(meeting at trailhead, not going 
on hike) 

Glen Cook FS- Boulder RD 303-541-2521 gkcook@fs.fed.us
Ray Miller FS- Sulphur RD 970- rmiller@fs.fed.us
Ralph Bradt FS- So. Platte RD 303-275- rbradt@fs.fed.us
Lisa  FS- So. Platte RD 303-275- l@fs.fed.us
Mary Kalendovsky FS- Boulder RD 303-541-2530 marylikestoski@hotmail.com
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